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Zum Anwesen

Erbaut 1876 — 1879 als Arbeitsanstalt

heute . Kulturdenkmal®

Grundstiicksfliche 12.500gm

Gebidudebestand:

Haus
A Vordergebdude

A1l Zwischengeb#ude
B Nebengebdude

C/D Kapelle

weiterer Bestand

E Anbau

F ehem. Pfortner

H Gartenhaus
(ca. 228 qm)

G Garagen
31 PKW
8 LKW

BFG
2.108 qm

284 gm

1.974 gm
4.366 qm

1.166 gm
5.532 gm

NFG
1.424 gm

242 qm

1.187 gm
2.853 gm

1.007 gm
3.860 gm
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